

Bid Tab Report 2024 Medina County Item 422 MC-3000 Single Chip Seal

EXHIBIT A			BID TAB				Melway Paving Co., Inc.		Allied Construction LLC	
PAGE 1 of 1			2024 Medina County Item 422 MC-3000 Chip & Seal		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7571 SR 83 Holmesville, OH 44633		720 E. Main St West Union, OH 45693	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
253	446.4	C.Y.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4" Partial Depth	\$250.00	\$111,605.00	\$237.00	\$105,801.54	\$339.00	\$151,336.38	
253	100.0	C.Y.	441 Pavement Repairs - Average 2" Partial Depth	\$170.00	\$17,000.00	\$220.00	\$22,000.00	\$339.00	\$33,900.00	
422	68,912	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied at 0.40 gals/SY	\$2.65	\$182,616.80	\$2.67	\$183,995.04	\$4.15	\$285,984.80	
422	1,724	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Loaded, Spread & Rolled at 20 lbs/SY	\$80.00	\$137,920.00	\$65.00	\$112,060.00	\$70.00	\$120,680.00	
614	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$14,810.00	\$14,810.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
614	14.98	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$1,700.00	\$25,466.00	\$1,375.00	\$20,597.50	\$1,375.00	\$20,597.50	
624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00	
642	14.98	Miles	Center Line, Type 1	\$900.00	\$13,482.00	\$1,250.00	\$18,725.00	\$1,250.00	\$18,725.00	
642	4	Each	RxR Marking, Type "A", Type 1	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	
642	6	Each	Transverse Lines With "SCHOOL" Marking, Type 1	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	
642	258	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1	\$5.00	\$1,290.00	\$3.95	\$1,019.10	\$3.95	\$1,019.10	
Base Bid Grand Total					\$516,189.80		\$488,248.18		\$662,892.78	